
Name & Surname Your Ask Contact Details

Madelaine Keyser Each one Plant one - do one thing this month to make
someone's life better. Madelaine@thinkleverage.co.za

Clarita Shana
Opportunities to work on unconventional research and fresh
perspectives for both your new and existing business
ventures.

Clarita@thinkleverage.co.za

Robyn Pretorius Sponsorship for Rise Retreat in 2025. Robyn@thinkleverage.co.za

Jorden de Witt
Opportunities to collaborate on creative projects that bring
unconventional ideas, iconic brands and the right marketing
solutions to life.

Jorden@thinkleverage.co.za

Suhana Gordon Speaking opportunities as a creative leader in advertising
and marketing. Suhanagordhan@gmail.com

Dr. Roela Hattingh To spread the idea of dialogic thinking and Rhizome
encounters to every school Rhattingh@uj.ac.za

Dr. Anesu Mbizvo Opportunities as a speaker and instructor in holistic wellness. Info.freedohmyoga@gmail.com

Anita Du Toit
Opportunities to help people interested in business
franchising. Open to building community and a stokvel
workshop. 

Anita@franchisefundi.co.za

Shibu Rachidi Coaching opportunities. Shibu@irvines.co.za

Tarmi Pienaar Opportunity to help with hearing tests and healthy hearing
especially for elderly people and young children. Tarmi@yvdwaudiology.co.za

Meryl Bessesar Stay connected through this ongoing community. Meryl@ancoragroup.co.za

Marianka Victor Strategy assistance for Ancora’s brand new vacant Mall. Marianka@ancoragroup.co.za

Sarah Gebers Open communication to connect with each other over coffee. Sarah@abnormalgroup.co.za

Mbali Sebokedi Donate to Education Africa please. Connection to
philanthropists and donors to support Education Africa. Mbali@educationafrica.org

Hanlie Van Eck Open communication particularly to listen to each other. Hanlie@848.co.za

Davina Murphy Opportunities to get involved in Edtech products. Murphy.davina@gmail.com

Melanie Ramjee
Support and donations of any winter sports gear, tracksuits,
shoes, etc. for 20 athletes with special-needs attending the
Special Olympics Winter Games in Italy. 

Melanie@tutonecommunications.com

Ninel Musson Open communication to connect with each other over coffee. Ninel@ninelinc.com

Bianca De Beer Open to future asks to support each other and staying
connected. Biancadb@tihsa.co.za

Zuki Mzozoyana Open communication to connect with each other over coffee. Zuki@growlab.co.za

Samara Chetty Work experience and career opportunities in marketing.  Samarachristiechetty@gmail.com
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